RECIPROCAL GREEN FEES FOR MEMBERS

Club

Burntisland

Canmore
Dunfermline
ElImwood

Kinross

Kirkcaldy

Murrayfield

Pitreavie

Crieff

Leven Links

Newmachar

Scotscraig

Thornton

Green Fees

Monday to Friday £20
Weekends £25

Sunday to Friday £15
or £50 for a 4-ball

Monday to Friday pm only £30

Monday to Friday £20

Weekends & Bank Holidays £22

Monday to Friday £25
Weekends £31

Monday to Friday £15

Weekends £25

50% of green fee

Monday to Friday £20
Weekends £25

50% of Green Fee

£35

Hawkshill Course £25
Swailend Course £20

£20/£25

Monday to Friday £20

Sunday £25 (afternoon only)

Conditions

Not available before 9.30 am

Not available Saturday before 2 pm
Bookings max 5 days in advance
Not available on Saturdays

Not available at weekends

Saturdays & Sundays pm only
24 Hours advance booking required
Booking up to 7 days in advance

Saturdays after 3 pm

Sundays after 2 pm

For on-the-day booking call Pro Shop
Max 5 days in advance

Max booking for 8 persons

Not available Saturdays before 1 pm
Booking no more than 4 days in
advance.

Not applicable to parties

No more than 7 days ahead
Monday to Friday after 9.30 am
Weekends after 2 pm

Bookings max 5 days in advance
Nov to Mar Max 1 tee at w/ends
Monday to Friday after 10 am
Weekends after 3 pm

Max group of 8

Maximum of 2 tee times
Booking up to 6 days in advance
Not available Saturdays

Proof of Membership must be provided for every player

Phone

01592
872116

01383
728416
01383
723534
01334
658780
01577
865125

01592
205240

0131 347
9961
01383
722591

01764
652909
01333
428859 or
421390

01651
863002

01382
552855
01592
771173



