RECIPROCAL GREEN FEES FOR MEMBERS

Club	Green Fees	Conditions	Phone
Burntisland	Monday to Friday £20 Weekends £25	Not available before 9.30 am Not available Saturday before 2 pm Bookings max 5 days in advance	01592 872116
Canmore	Sunday to Friday £15 or £50 for a 4-ball	Not available on Saturdays	01383 728416
Dunfermline	Monday to Friday pm only £30	Not available at weekends	01383 723534
Elmwood	Monday to Friday £20 Weekends & Bank Holidays £22	Saturdays & Sundays pm only 24 Hours advance booking required	01334 658780
Kinross	Monday to Friday £25 Weekends £31	Booking up to 7 days in advance	01577 865125
Kirkcaldy	Monday to Friday £15 Weekends £25	Saturdays after 3 pm Sundays after 2 pm For on-the-day booking call Pro Shop Max 5 days in advance	01592 205240
Murrayfield	50% of green fee	Max booking for 8 persons	0131 347 9961
Pitreavie	Monday to Friday £20 Weekends £25	Not available Saturdays before 1 pm Booking no more than 4 days in advance.	01383 722591
Crieff	50% of Green Fee	Not applicable to parties No more than 7 days ahead	01764 652909
Leven Links	£35	Monday to Friday after 9.30 am Weekends after 2 pm Bookings max 5 days in advance Nov to Mar Max 1 tee at w/ends	01333 428859 or 421390
Newmachar	Hawkshill Course £25 Swailend Course £20	Monday to Friday after 10 am Weekends after 3 pm Max group of 8	01651 863002
Scotscraig	£20/£25	Maximum of 2 tee times Booking up to 6 days in advance	01382 552855
Thornton	Monday to Friday £20 Sunday £25 (afternoon only)	Not available Saturdays	01592 771173

Proof of Membership must be provided for every player